RUBY CORA

2300 GUNN ROAD | ADAMS, TN $/010
931.320.0002
MARCA@THERUBY CORA.COM
RUBY CORA.COM



T @/W/

Perfect for the DIY Couple who are confident in their planning and design abilities.

SNTURDAY RENTAL 8AM - 1iPM

-Open Vendor/ * Exception Coordination
-Outside/inside/ open air ceremony

-2 Arches/3 outside areas for ceremony
-Reception in The Ruby Cora

-All tables and chairs inside & outside
-Set up and tear down, table & chairs
-Engagement photos on grounds
-Dressing areas, prep kitchen

-Beautiful Bar area for alcohol provided by couple: ask for details
-State of the art sound system, WIFI

-Up to 250 guest

WEDDING DATE:

2023 2024
January, February, December $6500 $684O
March, April, November $7080 $7440
May through October $7770 $8160

SUNDAY RENTAL 5% DISCOUNT, 8AM - 10PM
For the DIY Couple

FRIDAY RENTAL 10% DISCOUNT

For the DIY Couple

2020

$7180
$7810
$8570

“WEDDING COORDINATION I A(R_EQL’II:%I‘]I_) IET\" PROFESSIONAL IN COORDINATING BUSINESS
WEDDING DATES  SELECTED Ow HOLIDAY. \WEEKENDS HAVE A 0% SURCHARGE



Mk Cave

All inclusion from The Ruby PLUS:

-Linens

-Spa Experience for 4 & Golf outing for 4

or

Lighting package in Grand Hall

- Hors D’ oeuvres & meal with non alcoholic beverage, buffet style served meal with 2 meats,

3 sides, sweet tea, unsweetened tea & water.

WEDDING DATE:

January, February, December

75 8uest

100 guest
150 guest
200 guest

March, April, November

75 gucst

100 guest
150 guest
200 guest

2023

$12,277
513,945
$17,289
$20,615

$12.,857

$14.525
$17.860

$21,195

May, June, July, August, September, October

758ucst

100 guest
150 guest
200 guest

h =

813,547
$15.215
$18.550
$21,850

2024

$12,910
$14,660
$18,160
$21,660

$13.510

$15.260
$18.,760
$22.,260

$14.,230
$15.980
$19.480
$22,980

* All sales taxesare included in this package

2020

$13,550
815,340
$19,065
$22,740

$14180

$16,020
$19,695
$23.370

514,940
$16,780

$20.455
$24.,130



T JW/ (¢

Add ALL or ANY of these services to either The Ruby or The Cora

DESCRIPTION OF  SERVICE:

Full coordination-
From now until completion of your wedding day
NOTE: other options available

Lighting package in Grand Hall
Lanai lighting package

Lunch for Bridal Party: up to 25 people
on site at TRC on day of wedding

Cake with butter cream icing

75 guest
100 guest

150 guest
200 guest

D] for outside/inside

Ceremony & 4 hr reception

Fireworks show over Plake

Sparkler send off

Vintage car departure to Nashville w/Driver

65 GMC Truck for photos with bridal party
8" Halo ring center install (8" above floor)

White sheer draping between full view
doors, 8 total

White sheer draped over the raftersto o

the floor, price per drop

White sheer draping of the stage wall

2023 2024 2029
$3,500 $3,700 $3,900
$700 $775 $860
$300 $350 $440
$920 + tax $980 $1,090
$640 +tax  $670 $705
$780 $820 $860
$1.,100 $1.155 $1.,215
$1,400 S1.470 SL.545
$1,350 $1,460 $1,570
$1.570 $1,680 $1,790
$170 $180 $190
$1.450 $1,700 $1.950
$225 $250 $300
$82s $875 $925
$1,280 $1.360 $1.480

7 $480 % By 1 $520 $580
17\
$850 7, i $950 $1,050

*Plus sales tax where applicable



Mewal BY THE RUBY CORA

2024

BRIDAL BOUQUET (Loose or Tight)
107-12”
27-14"
14 -16”
Toss Bouquet

BRIDESMAID BOUQUET (Each)
Small 8”-10”

Medium 10” - 127

GROOM  BOUTONNIERI
OTHER BOUTONNIFRE, (Each)

FLOWER GIRL PETALS (Each girl)
RING BEARER BOUTONNIERE (Each)
CORSAGES MOG, MOB (Each)

TABLE DECOR
Centerpiece (Each)
Greenery runner (Each)
Cylinders, candles, greenery (Each)

BRIDE/GROOM  S\WWEETHEART TABLE
54" round table with linen,

greenery
Add coordinating floral

ARCH' DECOR
Light greenery with floral
Medium greenery with floral
Heavy greenery with floral

2023

$280
$460
$580
$28

$85

$110

$33
$25

$28
$28

$57

$110
$187
$122

$256

$380

$657
$788
$910

$300

5490
$610

$30

$94

$120

$35
$28

$32
$32
$62

$118
$200
$132

$268

$394

$638
$825
$950

2020

$370
$510
$640
$32

$102
144

$40
$30

$38
$38
$81

$130
$o12

S144
5294

$430

$725
$888
$1,006



c&nlinued

2023 2024 2020
Halo ring floral decor: starting at $1,500 $1,650 $1,820
ADDITIONAL I'L.ORALS
Floral bouquet in Bridal Suite 2.5-3” tall $238 $257 $282
Floral bouquet in Bar Area 2.5-3 tall $238 $257 $282
Floral bouquetin Food Table 1.5-2" tall ~ $200 $a12 $ 238
Small Floral in ladies restroom $41 $45 $50
Fresh Floral for Cake Decor $41 $45 $=0

COMPLIMENTARY  CONSULT WITH OUR I\ HOUSE DESIGNER

*Plus sales tax where applicable



