

Marcia & Sathan Clark

2300 GUNN ROAD | ADAMS, TN 37010 931.320.0002 MARCIA@THERUBYCORA.COM RUBYCORA.COM



THE Ruby

Perfect for the DIY Couple who are confident in their planning and design abilities.

SATURDAY RENTAL 8AM - 11PM

- -Open Vendor/*Exception Coordination
- -Outside/inside/ open air ceremony
- -2 Arches/3 outside areas for ceremony
- -Reception in The Ruby Cora
- -All tables and chairs inside & outside
- -Set up and tear down, table & chairs
- -Engagement photos on grounds
- -Dressing areas, prep kitchen
- -Beautiful Bar area for alcohol provided by couple: ask for details
- -State of the art sound system, WIFI
- -Up to 250 guest

WEDDING DATE:

À	2023	2024	2025
January, February, December	\$6500	\$6840	\$7180
March, April, November	\$7080	\$7440	\$7810
May through October	\$7770	\$8160	\$8570

SUNDAY RENTAL 15% DISCOUNT, 8AM - 10PM

For the DIY Couple

FRIDAY RENTAL 10% DISCOUNT

For the DIY Couple

*WEDDING COORDINATION IS REQUIRED BY A PROFESSIONAL IN COORDINATING BUSINESS WEDDING DATES SELECTED ON HOLIDAY WEEKENDS HAVE A 10% SURCHARGE

a modern space

THE Cora

All inclusion from The Ruby PLUS:

-Linens

-Spa Experience for 4 & Golf outing for 4

or

Lighting package in Grand Hall

- Hors D'oeuvres & meal with non alcoholic beverage, buffet style served meal with 2 meats, 3 sides, sweet tea, unsweetened tea & water.

WEDDING	DATE:	2023	2024	2025
January, February,	December			
75 guest		\$12,277	\$12,910	\$13,550
100 guest		\$13,945	\$14,660	\$15,340
150 guest		\$17,289	\$18,160	\$19,065
200 guest		\$20,615	\$21,660	\$22,740
March, April, Nove	ember			
75 guest		\$12,857	\$13,510	\$14180
100 guest		\$14,525	\$15,260	\$16,020
150 guest		\$17,860	\$18,760	\$19,695
200 guest		\$21,195	\$22,260	\$23,370
May, June, July, Au	ugust, Septembe	er, October		
75 guest		\$13,547	\$14,230	\$14,940
100 guest		\$15,215	\$15,980	\$16,780
150 guest		\$18,550	\$19,480	\$20,455
200 guest	the	\$21,850	\$22,980	\$24,130
	*All-sales t	axes are included in	this package	

THE Ruby Cora

Add ALL or ANY of these services to either The Ruby or The Cora

DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE:	2023	2024	2025
Full coordination- From now until completion of your wedding day NOTE: other options available	\$3,500	\$3,700	\$3,900
Lighting package in Grand Hall	\$700	\$775	\$86o
Lanai lighting package	\$300	\$350	\$440
Lunch for Bridal Party: up to 25 people on site at TRC on day of wedding	\$920 + tax	\$ 980	\$1,090
Cake with butter cream icing			
75 guest	\$640 + tax	\$670	\$705
100 guest	\$780	\$820	\$ 860
150 guest	\$1,100	\$1,155	\$1,215
200 guest	\$1,400	\$1,470	\$1,545
DJ for outside/inside Ceremony & 4 hr reception	\$1,350	\$1,460	\$1,570
Fireworks show over Plake	\$1,570	\$1,680	\$1,790
Sparkler send off	\$170	\$180	\$190
Vintage car departure to Nashville w/Driver	\$1,450	\$1,700	\$1,950
65 GMC Truck for photos with bridal party	\$225	\$250	\$300
8' Halo ring center install (8' above floor)	\$825	\$875	\$925
White sheer draping between full view doors, 8 total	\$1,280	\$1,360	\$1,480
White sheer draped over the rafters to the floor, price per drop	\$480	\$520	\$580
White sheer draping of the stage wall	\$850 a5modow spa	\$950	\$1,050

^{*}Plus sales tax where applicable

Floral BY THE RUBY CORA

	2023	2024	2025
BRIDAL BOUQUET (Loose or Tight)			
IO"- I2"	\$280	\$300	\$370
12"-14"	\$ 460	\$490	\$510
14"-16"	\$5 80	\$610	\$640
Toss Bouquet	\$2 8	\$30	\$32
BRIDESMAID BOUQUET (Each)			
Small 8"- 10"	\$85	\$94	\$102
Medium 10" - 12"	\$110	\$120	\$144
GROOM BOUTONNIERE	\$33	\$35	\$40
OTHER BOUTONNIERE (Each)	\$25	\$28	\$30
FLOWER GIRL PETALS (Each girl)	\$2 8	\$32	\$ 38
RING BEARER BOUTONNIERE (Each)	\$28	\$ ₃₂	\$ 38
CORSAGES MOG, MOB (Each)	\$57	\$62	\$81
TABLE DECOR			
Centerpiece (Each)	\$110	\$118	\$130
Greenery runner (Each)	\$187	\$200	\$212
Cylinders, candles, greenery (Each)	\$122	\$132	\$144
BRIDE/GROOM SWEETHEART TABLE	\$256	\$268	\$294
54" round table with linen,			
greenery	¢ 0	6	Ф.,
Add coordinating floral	\$380	\$394	\$430
ARCH DECOR			
Light greenery with floral	\$657	\$688	\$725
Medium greenery with floral	\$788	\$825	\$888
Heavy greenery with floral	\$910	n spat \$950	\$1,006

continued

	2023	2024	2025
Halo ring floral decor: starting at	\$1,500	\$1,650	\$1,820
ADDITIONAL FLORALS			
Floral bouquet in Bridal Suite 2.5-3' tall	\$238	\$257	\$282
Floral bouquet in Bar Area 2.5-3' tall	\$ 2 38	\$2 5 7	\$282
Floral bouquet in Food Table 1.5-2' tall	\$200	\$212	\$238
Small Floral in ladies restroom	\$41	\$45	\$50
Fresh Floral for Cake Decor	\$41	\$45	\$50

COMPLIMENTARY CONSULT WITH OUR IN HOUSE DESIGNER

*Plus sales tax where applicable

